SPECIFICATIONS
SURFACE MOUNT
 POWER INDUCTOR
SERIES NSDI4012
FEATURES
- RoHS compliant
- High current handling capacity
- Small footprint and low profile

1.  Based on ΔL of 10% max
2.  All test data based on 25°C ambient. Part temperature (max ambient + temp rise) must not exceed 105°C under worst case operating conditions.
    Circuit design, other components, PCB trace size and thickness, airflow and other cooling provisions all effect the part temperature.
 New Product
B
E
D
C
A
H
I
KJ
Tol DCR Saturation
Part Number L(uH) % + (ohms) Current (A)
max (Note 1)
NSDI4012-1R0M 1.0 20 0.067 1.95
NSDI4012-2R2M 2.2 20 0.14 1.40
NSDI4012-3R3M 3.3 20 0.21 1.15
NSDI4012-4R7M 4.7 20 0.29 0.91
NSDI4012-6R8M 6.8 20 0.44 0.77
NSDI4012-100M 10 20 0.62 0.66
NSDI4012-150M 15 20 0.93 0.54
NSDI4012-220M 22 20 1.25 0.46
NSDI4012-330M 33 20 1.84 0.36
NSDI4012-470M 47 20 2.66 0.31